In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2

the Insolvency {England

iwaled ks 2016 nd \ntice of statement of affairs

Inselvency Act 1986.

i

Companies House

FRIDAY

BT

11/05/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
comarrber (0[5 15 (7 (6 (01215

- Filling in this form

Company name in full ‘ Pizza Rossa Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forenamefs) Carrie
Surname James
Liquidator's address
Building name,’number’ 5-6 The Courtyard
Street ] East Park
Post town Crawley
County/Region | West Sussex
o [RIH1]0] [6[A]G
Country
n Liquidator's name @
Fulloreramets) ® e o oo s s
Surname | another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number ’ © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street [ another liguidator,
Post town jl
County/Region |

Postcode o rrrrr

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 2o fa T2foMTls

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signaturg | Sianauwre

X

Signature date ’? ’?

5 [>To 1 ls

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Address

5-6 The Courtyard
East Park

|
|
[

Past town

Crawley

County/Region

West Sussex

= [r[H[1]o] Telafc

Country

|nx

Telephone

01293 447799/01293447800
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

Contact name Glen Carter E Where to send
cempmyname. B enedict Mackenzie Recovery You may return this form to any Companies House
Gimited address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Pizza Rossa Limited

on the 20 April 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name @(T_Q-JO A CC A RD ’

Signed

Dated @ / fO (f/ // g




Pizza Rossa Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixture, Fittings & Equipment 13,716.00 4,880.00
Cash at Bank 3,933.69 3,933.69
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,813.69

Signature Date 2&/ 04’/ 45




Pizza Rossa Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 8,813.69
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,766.00
1.766.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,047.69
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,047 .69
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,047.69
Debts secured by fieating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,047.68
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7.047.69
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors(Count=16) 9,665.00
Employees' claims 9,584.00
Director loan account 7,000.00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 4,500.00
30,749.00
Estimated daficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {23,701.31)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,701.31)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 203.08
Share Premium Account 694,006.00
694,209.06
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (717,910.37)

Signature % 7 Date Q 4&25‘ i 7 Y



£5'¥1 81L0Z pdv 02

B80°GLOZ 1OA TTOS SdI

poay.

€0 | efind

00°28Z'1Z Buejo) sauwa 8|
00°00S'Yy ZZ1 863N ‘auA} uodn epseoma ‘UoBGBUCT ‘MeIA NBg LojLeY ‘Z0ZE J8 WY ‘NTHDI OIN/FAV - SWOISN?) 9 anuaAsy W H 0DAD
00064 LrZ HIM ‘UOpUOT '1R0AS NOWARS G ‘9SNOH HOA SEWOY] MM 00MO
o009/ Hdy M ‘uopuo] ‘ebesseq mopy Aepeg 01 ‘aquan mow Aopeq oyl P17 POO BACUEIA LOAD
09681 AP 6 LN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ajjiauciued 01 Z 'J00{ Ljg 8SnOH BJloaA eljoap 00AD
00 ¥¥i AG XL OM ‘UOPUOT J88RS MOPIOIM £/ O Wy TiTke)
16'G2) DAz W 'sHeH ueipey 19an8 Asujon Angyed ‘Aep ebied AsipueH 81 wun Aiois JO eysey 0010
00'091 4rg 840 ‘Asung ‘Aojuall ‘peoy BUCISPOL) ZG 'OSNOH WEJeS Wwoosg 00SD
00'€S1 4N9 819 ‘weybuluag ‘g51z eao 1S 8sAM 0Z1 WO ORBINE)STY LOdD
00°05S'L XVE NLDOM ‘UopuoT ig J8issonoo plO 22 Ihwpey 0042
00'220'2 X2 zd ‘weybuuag ‘68991 Xod Od aojueg sjuswAed Aouepunpey OOND
168
¥6°194 SMS ‘UOpuOCT ‘19BN UepJes) JUSA0D MBN ‘13MHVIN T1aVLIOD3A ? LINYA 112a-80L0 I SUOS puy O LOWD
60111 NY0 ZN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy ABMOJIOH 2/E-685¢ PY1 BWOY Bwwep 00WD
00709¢ HOS 8 ‘weybuug AemsusanDd ‘JIUmoOUS sup dT1 OWdN oo
00°00% W3S GLN ‘UopucT "peoy usals) JSap BGGL py7 ubiseq Jodsyu| 0012
007082 dal HEM “UopuoT 1S SU0A 84 Py} osnoH Aibuny 00HD
00°00€ 4ME ¥1SS ‘UopliSeq 'SAILQ JNOABSPUT SSNOH SNUEBM ‘SUORNIOS IUBLOIRK ad8|d 1o%en Jano[oreled 15414 0040
00°0Z¥'s vNo Z9 ‘mobse|o 1eang uocibullaps 0L ‘10014 1S19SNOH Jyoed 3480 000D
OVELL M0 ZND 'XeSST 'PiojswieyD 'peoy UoPUCT MeN Z0| ‘9SNOH POOMLLOL| 100} pUZ Aueqpy 00vD
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aayl

sioypas) Auedwon - g
Po}ilIIT BSSOY BZZId
paywi] A18A028Y S1ZUBXIB Joipauag




£5'pL 8102 Mdv 0T

010T A TOS Sdi

S

£Z)0 | obeg

000 000 orl 000 seJeug BunoA uoN -8, SIS YIS ‘Aaung ‘uepioyy ‘peoy Aingsjoqqy 11 pewy SYNOVM  6000VH
b0 100 IS 000 saJeyg Bunop uop -.g. 019 IMN ‘uopuoT ‘uopuo ‘sseua] Aejpeosq 1y ‘9 1eld IpJeady opeuo)  8000VH
691 69°1 68'9L 000 Aeupio Nemmy; ‘eAuqer ‘g Yoolg '), 19aKg ‘zz esnoH Wwies-v IV £000VH
000 000 8sl 000 seJeyg GunoA uoN -,8, VOF 81MS 'UopuoT] ‘peoy uoisidepy ‘lemo ], oyuebiy iy yeies-y Jeweyl 9000VH
100 L0'0 98 000 seueys Bunoa uoN -4, QY. 220d “xassng 1sep ‘sibay soubos] *aauq sied § fauqny jlessny  G000VH
100 00 861 000 sareys BuNoA UON -, 8.  MN9 SZHN NIOHON }OH ‘weypog ‘Jeens 2y ‘UL UM Buogsuly suys $000VH
100 100 £6€ 000 saseyg Buijop uoy -,8. Nrg 9ND ‘xesse ‘pelxey) ‘peol pRYPIE] ‘Ployumo; g paiply pireq  £000VH
200 200 68l 000 seseys BunoA UON -~.8.  NdS GMN Jualg 'UopuoT yled winqpy| ‘pecy WeAlN oL aAimely wealeynpay  Z000VH
§9'1 g9'l ggk'oL 000 saseyg BunoA uoN -.8. D19 LMN ‘UopuoT] ‘eoeus) Asjpeaiq | 'g jeld IpIESDY 0PRLIOD  LO0OVH
GE°86 SE°'86 ¥15'€86 000 Areuipagy D19 IMN 'uopuo] ‘soeu8] Aejpeorg Ly ‘9 jeld IPJEDDY cpeloc] (Q000VH
saleys enjep

dnpred dnpeles jooN  [eunuoN edA) ss21ppy sweN  Aay

siaployazeys - 5

pajWIT essoy ezzid
pejwi] Alenoday sizuayoep Jo1pauag




£5'¥) 910Z Mdv 02

00T JeA DS sdi

42 jo 7 ebied

eimeubis

00°0 00°0 8sl 000 saleys Bugop UoN -,8.987 GS1 ‘aUysHOA YLON ‘ybnciqseippii ‘sacug) edoyuels gz wngyoelg uor GO00EH
000 000 £6€ 000 saseys Bugop uoN -840 LENQ "sour] AN 'AeisBug ‘eue eygiesm 'sBepoy Aingsaueq Alieg youled +0008H
100 100 9¢ce 000 seseyg Bugo uoN -,8. $S9 9LN9 Asung ‘Aspoquie) nodeaq ‘pecy susty 0| mojieg pireq £0008H
000 000 861 000 seseys Bugop uoN -4, 1716 ZLM ‘uopuot ‘uopuo ‘peoy pieykey 59 Jepuag euefie] Z0008H
620 6£°0 9Z6'¢ 000 seseys Bugoa uon -4, NX6 €M "UOPUOT ‘SPIBYLHON ‘SNUBAY JBUILRID Z9 efjuseg uemoy L000EH
810 910 125') 000 sa.eys Bunop uoN -8, DV¥ |13S ‘UOpuOT ‘UOPUOT 1981S LUOPSUBARY GE newng Jsjod 0000AH
100 00 199 000 sauByg Buijop UON -8, D79 IMN ‘uopuo ‘ecewua) Aejpeaig Ly ‘g 1eld IpIEIVY OPELICD (JO0OVH
€10 €10 0.2} 00°0 saleys BunoA UoN -,6. 196 9LN ‘UOpUO; ‘UopuOT ‘peOY eulng Z) upsy ueseld D000VH
100 100 €l 000 seleys Bunop uoN -,g. Z'S £3 'Mog 'uopuo" ‘peoY US|V ZL aqBmjupy wweflueg 9000VH
zZe0 2e0 | JANS 000 sesryg Bunop uopN -,&. Hdv ZMN ‘uopuo ‘ucpuoT] ‘peoy PPRE Ce ye|npqy weeysy vooovH
seseys  enfeA
dnpieg dnpejed JO'ON  |eujwoN edA) ssalppy sweN  Aey

siopjoyaseys - 9
pejjw essoy ezzig

pajiwi AioA020y INzUaNode JoIpausg



£5:¥L 9102 wdv 0T

0102 "i8A DS Sdi

7

2z j0 ¢ ebey

aneubig

100 100 22) 000 saJeyg BunoA uoN -4, SS9 81N ‘Aeung ‘Aspequie) nodee( ‘peoy susly 0L mopeg pieq  30008H
100 100 ¥5e 000 saseys BUROA UON -8, [4INH 'USPIEM S,InEd 1S ‘PEOY IoMIUM ‘SULY Sjowiens ayj llemyor|g Auueq 30008H
20'S 20 Z¥Z'0S 000 Keupio ¥2001 "A1B)| ‘ouLlo ‘LSIEdUOK eljeuog oleqly Q0008H
96} 96'} 929'6L 000 Areuipip 25002 ‘Ale)| 'ezuop ‘g ‘OUIAISD BJUOW BIA melopeg oney D000EH
0 L¥0 L'y 000 seieys BUBOA UON -.8.  M3IL PHD ‘a1ysau) sjsayd ‘peoy uajes 'Unod piaiiaylaN uenug Ned  90008H
000 000 8G) 000 saleys Bunop uoN -,8.048Q ‘sjdejsuleg ‘pio4 Aingsnuay| ‘esnoyulied soud)ed YUON Aojpeig sower w000gH
10°0 100 Sie 00'0 seJeys BUROA UON -,H. IYONH 'USPIEM S,InBd IS ‘PROY |GMIUM 'SULY BJOWIELS Sy | lleavielg Auueq 6000EH
910 910 b25°) 000 saseyg BugoA uoN -8, SNG ZX3 ‘uoAeQ ‘1ejex3 ‘peoy uoled L7 Aejwoug piaeq go00EH
000 000 8 00°0 saseyg Bunoa uoN -. 8.1 ‘Auy) ‘Jezeuaqa,a enoy ‘siusuniedy Anunod prRYYBIH Ly Ise|g ap ss0y  Z0009H
610 6.0 158'2 000 seueyg Bunoa uoN -8, 108 280 ‘eysebpuque) ‘eBpuque) ‘enusAy uespieqy Lg umosg ule| g9000dH
SoIRyS  anjeA
dnpred dnpejed JO'ON  [eujwoN edA) $SAUppY aweN A9y

siepjoyaleys - 9
paj eSSOY E2Zlgd

pajul AJaa023Y SlZua)or| Joipauag




£S:14 8102 udy 0T

0102 "JoA TOS Sdi

1o ¥ abed

amjeubig

000 000 21 000 saseyg BunoA UON -8, 6 0135 'UOPUOT ‘UOPLOT ‘SpeIRd BUOIIA OZ 'HNOD 88N 8G Swieg ey  d000SH
000 000 o 000 saseyg Bugop UON -89S GS1 ‘IYSHOA YoN ‘YBnoigseippip ‘aaais) adoyuels o7 umnagxoe|g uor Go00aH
000 000 21 000 seieyg Bupop uoN -8, NNZ 99| 'xass03 ‘pIoj|| ‘SUdpIRD MOPNUL ‘L Aosseuq uyol NOOOSH
00°C 000 FrAN 000 saseys Bugoa uoN -.8HNS €LN ‘PISYUT ‘UOPUOT ‘UBeIS) SISW[Ed ‘PEOY MHOIqWO pE vavSINg HSIdIvY Wo0oaH
200 Z0'0 9 000 seseyg Buno uoN g Q¥ ZMS ‘ucpuo ‘uopuo’] ‘peoy Ainguioy] € ‘g jeld aumoug AWy 1000aH
Ze'0 Ze0 vil'e 00'0 seieyg Bunop uoN -8, NX6 ELM 'UOPUCT 'SPISYLNION 'BNUBAY JatuuelD Z9 ofjuseg uemoy X0008H
000 000 £l 000 sazeyg BunoA uoN -8, €19 /LN 'UopuoT ‘uopuc] ‘enueAy ayy ‘8 nsuieg zsnaje 000gH
10’0 100 Lzl 000 saseyg Bunoa uoN -8, 3v9 1DY ‘enysyieg ‘Bupesy ‘IH A0 1T 18pnH - yneug uuod  1000aH
€Le €17 68T/ 000 Kieupi0 ¥200. ‘A ‘ouno), ‘usifeoucky ejauog opaqly HO00EH
100 100 805 000 soueyg Bupoa uoN -8, 1716 ZLM ‘uopuo ‘uopuoT ‘pecy pleyien 59 epuag euefie] H0008H
saleys  onjep

dnpied dnpeled JO'ON  |eujoN adk) $SpPY oweN Aoy

siepjoyaseyg - 5

pejwI] essoy ezzid

pajwi] AIdA0DaY IZUINIB 3oIpeuay



£S5 90T Bdy O

0102 4BA YOS Sdi

120 g abeg

7 )

aneubig

100 00 629 000 saieyg Bugop uON -8,  LOE | LM 'UOPUOT JSjeaIS ‘UopuoT ‘Juaoses) abpuquey g lesquuod pegoy Z000OH
000 000 1S6'€Z 000 AreulpiQ NI'0 SMS ‘uopuio} ‘uopuo) ‘suapieb Aqajam | 80019 ooed  10000H
200 200 851 00°0 saleys BunoA uoN @ N ua) ‘sjem abpuqun) ‘ybnosoquyineg ‘enusay Jnuiseud gi AR HEISIY  0000DH
100 100 068 000 sa.eys BupoA uoN ~.8. Aueuneg ‘1101 ulbeg '¢ essensbepapeiN abneg auje wayIno M000EH
980 980 G09'8 000 saseys BugoA UON -,8PU0T ISIONER SAU( SOIEM JO 80UL ‘SUOISUB PUBKSIBAQ 65 Aingpeig uouns  AG008H
98°0 980 sog's 000 saseys Bugop uoN -8, MNX6 1M 'UOPUOT ‘SPBYYLON ‘BNUIAY JEWURID Z9 efjusag uemoy NOO0EH
1443 e ov've 000 Areuipio #2001 ‘Ale)f ‘oupo| ‘ueiieduon ejeuog opeqly | 0008H
100 Lo'0 198 000 saleys BunoA UON -.8. IUOHH ‘UBPIEM S.INEd IS ‘PEOY HOMIUUA ‘SULIY SJOWILRELS 8y ] lIlsmyor|g Auvea S0008H
100 100 ¥8 00°0 saieyg BugoA UoN -.8. g0€ 9IND Xess3 ‘mowiung ‘paixey) ‘seieno) sepAH ¢ lleg uwelueg HOO0EH
00 000 8IE 000 soleys GUROA UON -8B,  HOD LINN ‘xysuciiweypo) ‘Ajusaeq ‘eaug IIMBR3 OZ fiempig uelnt OO0OEH
seleys  enjep

dnpied dnpejed JO'ON  |eujwoN adA) 8S0MPPY oweN Aoy

siapiotjareysg - 9

pojyw essoy ezzid

pajwi AI9A0day alzuayorl Joipausyg



€571 81.0C Mdy 0T

010Z "18A JOS Sdl

LT o g 8beg

ey

€10 €40 0.2} 000 seseys BupoA uoN -.g, UdZ EMS ‘uopuo ‘uopuo Jeesg uebope) vep Ayue) flessny  D0000H
100 100 £l 000 seseyg BuoA uoN -.9, NH9 9138 ‘uopuoT ‘uopuc ‘ABpn PUBMOH 91 ueyd BuiN unyd apo00H
000 000 £} 000 saseys BuRoA UON ~,8E DLHY 'XB5SNG JSap Avmes) ‘atoyldo) ‘aauq ay| “euesieq s18qWnY MeUYNeN YO00OH
100 100 €l 000 saJeys Bunop uoN -84 sauusy ‘snduied Jejex3 Jo AsisA) ‘equag uofeAoul| 8y | PaYWHT 2GNOpMOID  BOOODH
000 000 851 000 $2)8US BUROA UON -.8.1 LMN ‘UOPUCT ‘PEOY Yied ‘SUOISUBK Bjes) JOACURH ‘g56 1eld lopleyD Awsier §000OH
00¢ 000 Thl 000 saieyg Bugop uoN -.8. 3A6 190 “aaysabpuque) ‘abpuque) ‘Aep ssiig vi Bupied preyord  £0000H
100 100 9l 000 seseys Bunoa uoN .80 seuuay ‘sndwe 1a19x3] Jo ASISAUN ‘BHUSD UOKEACUYE BYY POy 8aNOPMOID  90000H
10'0 100 629 000 saeys BuioA uoN -.8. V8 0Z0S "aaysdwen ‘abpugyoolg ‘uojybnosg ‘suepie eyl Z uidsug prempl  SO000H
000 00°0 9l 000 saieys BuoA uoN -.g. are 216 'spuejpiy 1sepm ‘weybuiug ‘peoy eieIed S5 Jepuewwio AusH $000DH
000 000 51¢ 000 so18yg BuRoA UON -8, IrO 6MS ‘UuopuoT ‘[enQ 'PEDY weyder) 99 floued preyord €0000H
saleys  enjep

dnpred dnpejied JoON  [eujwoN oadAg ssaJppy eweN  Aay

siapjoyaieys -

pajiwiI] eSS0y ezZid

pajwy AieA0day SiZuUsyoOR JoIpausg




£5°Fl 8102 mdv OZ

0102 A0S Sdl

12301 9bed

)

aumeubis

100 100 £l 000 saspys BunoA uoN -8, 1ysAqieq ‘Agie(] ‘1ol LeISeYIUBH OZ '1998S JOISOyOURW 97 Jema piaeQ 9000QH
00'0 000 ¥9 000 saieys BunoA uoN -.g. 9pZ ZPq ‘auysyioh 1sem ‘piojpelq ‘eoeld Agbny 1o} poome( pswiweyow S0000H
100 10°0 £l 00'0 saieys BunoA uoN -.8. QHE ZMS ‘UopuQ 1R1RaIS) ‘UopUoT ‘Aep BHRYD 22 Buung seydolsuyd  $O00AH
000 000 T4 000 sareyg BuiloA UoN -.8. GON ‘aaysweubumon ‘ureybumon ‘ploury ‘pecy iy 1wty 08 Apuep Ayloun £0000H
100 100 98L 000 saseyg Bupoa uoN -.8, BN 21X3 “U0ASQ ‘UoNpaI) ‘pIojpUES ‘apISAULNG | ueeq suyD ZOOOAH
000 000 8l 00°0 sa.eys Buljoa uoN -.q. 8HZ ¥S8 Jesiswog ‘|ojsug ‘peoy JOOIED 6E uung 887 LOOOCH
810 910 L25'} 000 saseys Bunoa voN -4, Sdv 6LMS “uopuoT ‘uopuoT] ‘ebuels ayL 51 ‘¥ leld {UBUBY(Q] VBUBLS 0000CH
862 862 GI8'6Z 000 Areuipio N0 SMS 'uopuo) ‘uopuoj ‘suapieb Aqieyjem | 30019 ojoed  J0000H
000 000 £l 000 seneyg Bugop UON -8, YVZ ZLLY ‘Aaung ‘sawey ] -Uo-UoleM ‘BnuaAY Lenig o) PILD BOWIS 3000DH
000 000 €l 00°0 soreys Bugop UON -,8, 10E ENS ‘Aelng ‘PuoipiinG ‘abejlA J9eAS POOM ‘[EAD BUJ LE sjodyoled uyor QGoOODH
saJeys onjep
dnpred dnpeie) JO'ON  [eujwoN edAL ssaippy oweN Aoy

siepjoysieys - 9
pajuI essoy ezzid

pajw] AioA029y 8jzuayde JoIpsusyg




€571 8102 Ivdy 02 Q0T 1A DS Sdi \u i Iz gebed
aimeubis

910 910 LLS') 000 saleys BunoA UON -,8,1d66VY ‘19SI0UI0g “UOJUBSUIAL “18)SU ) BYOIS ‘8shoyuled (il 1Bued ned  Z0004H
8¢e'e 8e'c LSl'6€ 000 Areuipio 4€ 9138 'uopuc] ‘uopuo ‘peoy Bdg Z| "asnoH Jaropues O¢ Hiesed OOIUY | 0004H
0zz 0z L8812 000 Keuipio 1SE 9MS UOpUOT Jeens uopuavlend g flsupled BIOAIN  00004H
000 000 yxd} 000 soleys bunoA uoN -8,  DVE vHY ‘Aeung ‘Bupyiog ‘ise3 peoy moueH ‘SpPUBIPOOM epeqI djueld $000IH
000 000 81E 000 se.eyg BuRoA uoN -8, IS ZNg 'Xessng jseq 'seme 'peoy eousjeA ¥ 116103 UBA '3 snpueuipied  £0003H
000 000 0 000 saseyg 6unop WON -8,  MSS LETd MIOHON ‘uukT sBupy ‘Wevong ‘IH INWPUIM L] spuowp3 pieyord  Z000IH
100 100 981 000 saieyg Bugop uoy -,g.enysebpuquie) ‘yBnologielad ‘adioung ‘anudAy SiEMS £0 ileseA3 228D LOOO3H
000 000 851 000 saleys BUnoA UON - 8.  MS9 L£3d MOHON ‘uuk sBury ‘weyong ‘M IWPUAM LI spuowp3 pieyord 00003H
10 110 b2l 000 saleys Sunop uoN g SL0GL ‘avuely ‘sued ‘JN0IS) G| 9p SN g zsoBufg euuy g0OOQH
€40 £1°0 0424 000 saleyg Bullop uoN g G105/ "80uBl] "SLiBRd "YNOID) 8qqVy| 8P enl |¢ zsoBuAQ euuy  L000QH

SOJEYUS  BNeA

dnpied dnpeled JO'ON  jeujwoN  adAy SSUPPY aweN Aoy
Sispjoysaieys - 3

PIYWIT eSS0y BZZId
pepwy] A19A029Y 3§ZUaNOE 10pauag



£6:%1 210Z udy 0z 010Z “J0A HOS Sdl 12 jog obey
il |

amnjeubig

000 000 €l 000 saueyg Bunop uop; -,8, VV8 0ZMU ‘Aeuing ‘weybs ‘peoy useis) Aojood 6z weyes jeied SO00OH
9L'0 910 LiS'L 000 saleyg Bunop UoN g 69072 ‘OlW0)) "BOSEISAOY 'ty 'BSOY SJUOW BIA oulples eaipuy  FO00OH
BE0 6€0 9Z6't 000 saleyg Bunoa UoN -8, ON ‘SHoN weybugioN ‘ajupay ‘sue adioyises g ‘weg ays sajeo esr} €000DH
00 00 98/ 00’0 seseys Bunop UON -,84uNpION ‘peem -uodn-yimieg '\ENowpeam | ‘peoy YoInyo v Z8jezZU0g) UBULIBG) ZO00OH
000 000 ze 000 saseyg BURoA UON -8 BINI 'NYI 40 31S) ‘umolense) ‘yBnopieqg ‘ueeyy uhesy 61 SUNPUD WRNA SN LOCODH
oo Lo 984 000 saieys Bunop uoN -4, Are 61N ‘UopuoT 'uopuo ‘peoy uousqiey £/ uosAei9) Uuor OO00OH
000 000 ¥9 000 saseyg BugoA UoN -,8.15861 ‘Joyielad ‘Bingsisjed-1s 2 dde ‘g ‘pieasinog Asacsepl Aolopad Aebses 90004H
100 3o 5€9 000 soleyg BUfoA UON -8,  (H2 £V 'aIUSpIofusH ‘sueqpy 1S ‘wnogpey ‘dnydeus Lg lejejpuld ss0d SO004H
150 150 810G 000 saleyg Buno uoN -,f. GL0S. ‘eoueld ‘sued ‘aj|ouals) 8p pJeAlinog pg wyoueld exuz  $0004H
640 620 LoR', 000 saleys Bunoa uoN -.g. 51052 ‘oourl ‘suey ‘o||eusic) ep pJeadnoq ¢ uiyoueld exUg  £0004H

sajeyg  onjep

dnpied dn pefed JO "oN jeujioN  odA) $5a1ppyY slueN Aoy
sijapjoyaseys - o

pajii essoy ezzid
peywi A1aA02ay dIZUayoep Joipaueg




€571 8102 By 0Z 01T JOA TOS Sdi LT 10 0} ebeg
Pl

aineubig
000 000 6l 00’0 saleyg bunop uoN -8, DAZ SAD "MUSHUWIEBA “YUOM{LE)Y ‘DAL YSY 9| Aejuey ueynr  £000HH
LO'0 Lo 851 000 saleyg Bugo uoN -8, 949 9PNO ‘enydswiey ‘Asjaje A ‘speio uoiBuippny £ SawijoH suyd ZoOOHH
000 000 8BSl 000 saleyg BunoA uoN -g. AHY vy Jesisuwiog ‘Jejiel uojdeyg ‘esojn Bugupm ¢ IiH el0N  L000HH
LE0 LED bFL'e 000 saseyg Bujop uoN -8, 39/ L3S ‘Uopuo] ‘peoy aleperRg g1 Hoolg WINos ‘Z51 Jeld uojuH Aseyoez 000OHH
98’0 98’0 509'8 00°0 seseys Bugop uoN -.4. {nu) ouelw 9g1L0Z - Z) 02EqEISED Opesuelb BIA ojjauopny) OIpnE|D epiAeq dO00OH
€90 €90 ivE'9 000 saseyg Bunop uoN -8, 19 LMN ‘uopuoT ‘uopuo ‘soewa) Asjpeoig L ‘g 9snoH iuissefes) euezil YO00OH
000 000 FrAN 000 saueyg Bunop uon -.g. Nfy €8N ‘x8saIppiN ‘soAeH ‘peoy UoneuoIos 8oL erueo) 19y eI 60009H
00°0 000 221 000 seleys BunoA UoN -.8. L6WI ‘NYIN 40 31S| ‘umolepse) 'ybnojelieq ‘ueeyt uAeoy 61 SUILID WeliiAA saiiiy 20009H
00 €L 0.2'L 000 saseyg BupoA UoN g 69022 'OLI0Y) ‘eISBIBADY ‘i ‘BSOY SJUOK BIA oulple) ealpuy O00OH
100 100 688 000 saieyg Bugoa ucN -4, 778 99N Xas3|ppIy "pIojUsaLS) ‘BNUBAY yOoBealIg 9| sUyyuy eipeN 90009OH

saurys anjea

dn pied dn pejies JO 'ON [eujwoN odA) SSaIppy IweN Aoyl

sispjoyaseys - 9
pajiwiT] eSS0y ezzid

peyw| A1aA03ay aIZusoRy JoIpsusg




£6'+1 B1.0Z Iudv 02

69°L 69°L 6.8'9L

000 000 9

9’0 9’0 9851

000 000 9

00 100 ¥9

00’0 000 9

€10 €10 0L2't

010Z 18A 108 Sdl

iz o 11 obed

—ZF

000 Aeuipio 08 ¥OS ‘ShoH ‘UouH ‘ojduny ‘uedses) axneq |}

000 saseys Bunop uoy -.g, HSE 870 'e/USHIOA LON ‘SBMEL 'MeIA 8jeq
00’0 saJeys Bugop UoN -.g, puepezims ‘Bnz QOEY ‘9 ossensiaieey
000 saseyg Bugop uoN -4, Nd} 211 ‘AsLng ‘wosd3 Y[epm yoeeg zZ
000 seieyg Bugoa uop -.g, SHZ GM 'UDpUODT ‘UOpUOT ‘pEOY Wed JUnoW 8L
000 seleys Bugop uoN -8, TOE LMN ‘uopuon ‘jeeas ybinqeus( ‘aiailiseld *LE 184

000 sareyg Bugo uoy -8, OHY ELN ‘UOPUCT JB1EBIY) 'UOPUOT ‘SNUBAY JUOWIed §Z

ainjeubis

sewer Apoun)  0000MH

UOSoA| UowIS  LOGOIH

Joubjj uegsuyn  0000IH

leH uoulls YO00HH

soude Joudoisuyd 6000HH

sAaydwny uesng goooHH

ipeH jeyey L000HH

100 100 LT 000 saseys Bupop uoN -.8. 949 9¥NO ‘anydswey 'Aeeie,, ‘apejs) uoiBuppny £ SBlWoH Jaydojsuyd  9000HH

£9°0 £9°0 E'9 000 saieys Buhop uoN -4, ra6 81X ‘Aeung ‘Aasajopy 1se] 'peoy 0BjEd 6 adoH plABQ S000HH

zZo'0 Z0'0 851 000 soseys BuBoA UON -.8. BAN ‘uopuoT 190G uojdwied BG-}¥ ‘8SNOH exensel '8 Jeld auwesH wepy yO00HH
seleys  enjep

dnpEed dnponed JO'ON  |eujwoN odA) ssoIppY SwEN Aoy

siapjoyeleys - 9

payw essoy ezzid

po)unT] AlaAoday sizua)yoep JoIpausg




£5'pL BL0Z oV 0T 0L0Z "18A T0S Sdt \Q 12 o z) abeg

ainjeubic

Al 0LNH ‘@/uSHIOA 1S3 ‘INH 'BlI9)Sep ‘8Auq A8jeAl 95 ylewesy| Joyseug LO00OMH

000 000 £9 000 sareyg BUlOA UON -8, 32 120S ‘auysdurel Jejsayouia ‘AeiSinH ‘llompe Ob) Fouediny wir QO00MNH

100 100 £gl a0 seJeys BunoA uoN -.8. BIRASNY ‘0512 MSN Hed silen 1S Weibip 26/8 [ WBOUIA JOAIO pue oipe|3 AD  8000rH

10 L0 969°L 000 saJeys BunoA uon -.8. BIRNSNY ‘0612 MSN MEd SWieH 1S WeiBIp Z6/8 I JUS0UIA JONIQ PUe ofperd JUAD  L000rH

000 000 ¥9 000 seseys Bujoa UoN -4, 01£9 'BleqO ‘el0z| ‘g EOIIN BUS|Z oeaobnl epol  9000rH

SHS £13S 'UOpUo ‘UopuoT ‘peoY UCIURIS |Z JB| Juseseg senboer BYsIN  GODOPH

SuS £13S 'UOpUO) ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY UCUBIS | Z ‘I8l JudWasey senboer eysiN  #000rH

ZA ¥Z0 96€e'? 000 seJeyg Bunoa uon g £ EML YXPPIN ‘MOISUNOH 'PEOY A0S Buudg Z uer Beesnuy  £000rH

000 000 Gle 000 saieys BugoA UON -8, VHE 99| ‘xass3 ‘puojl| ‘peoy 1seiod £ IYsor elpusieN  ZOOOrH

000 000 Sie 000 seuseys Bupoa UON -,8. ¥ 9TIS 'UOPUCT ‘NOANO T ‘weyuepAs ‘pecy adioysuseny) | uosyoer bauo  000rH
saleyg enjejp

dnpled dnpajied JO'ON  eutwoN edAy ssaippy sweN Koy

sitapjoyateys - 5

pPojWIT BSSOY vZZIg
poyw Klaa0aay a1zuayoey joipaueg




£5'1L 81L0Z Mdv 02 0L0Z "18A TOS SdI 1210 €| ebey
\u

ameubis
000 000 o9zl 00'0 seseys Bugoa uoN -8, N1} EMN ‘pueibu3 ‘uopuo’) ‘asenbg pu3 maN 9 as397 JeB0y  GO0OTH
000 000 9ee 000 sareys Bugop uop -.8. £21 8 ‘umog Aunod ‘spJeumOmaN ‘Jequiod) ped puejedes SmrJaed +0007H
XAy 7o L'y 000 saseyg Bunoa uoN -8, MOE LHE "MN ‘Asjwicug ‘peoy pleyie o¢ Bisuidi sejoyoIN  £000TH
14%1) ¥L0 Stv') 000 saseyg Bugop uoN -.8. N} EMN ‘pueibu3 ‘uopuoT] ‘esenbg pul mey 9 esaeJeboy Z00OH
000 000 9zl 000 saleys Bunoa uoN -8, PNE FZON ‘aulysweyBbumon “yemap ‘usaig Asoe |g ReAo meyneN  LOODTH
8E'E 8c'e IS1'6€ 000 Aseuips0 N0 9M ‘Uopuo ‘uopuo ‘peoy ejebuip |1z Sluy@o] v 00001H
60 6.0 1582 000 saieys BUjoOA UON -8,  AHZ OLNH 'aMUSHIOA 1B ‘|INH ‘Blle1sep ‘eauq ABlead 96 Ylewe)y IUnNS  SO00MH
000 000 8le 000 saseyg Bupo uoN -.8.59 ‘8iysISIseon0)d ‘Jojsug ‘N0IS Aojpeig ‘Aepm AUngsuim Zot euny eunlieBeu +000MH
000 000 9z 000 saJeys Bugoa uop -4, XNy EMS ‘UopuoT] ‘uopuo ‘peoy sBupy 24 ‘Z 1eld [oddoy Auer £0DOMH
€L°0 £1°0 222 00’0 saJeyg Bugop uoN .8, N4Z VEW 193SeUyduBp ‘uojus] 'aNUBAY SJSULIBPUIA EL ybeueaey ueeg Z00OMH

saleys  anjep

dnpred dnpajed JooN  [eupmoN adAL sS8Ippy sureN Aoy

siepjoysseys - 9
pojyllIT eSS0y ezzid
pojwIT AIaA023Yy 8jZzuayoIe JoIpeusg




£5:¥1 8L0Z WY 0Z 030 B4 DS Sdl I 2T 10 ¥, obied
ameubis
Wy (VA ZoL'Ly 000 AeupiQ EMN ‘uopuo ‘Niem peeysduwey Jeddn) ‘Buiping sepo L 1eid weubew eon7 0OCOWH
980 98'0 G09'8 000 saieys Bugop uoN -4, HYS |V Tesuswos ‘theg ‘peoy abejjo) ‘sejdey ay) Jojse piaeq 30001H
10Q 100 198 000 soleyg Bugos UON -8, N3S 91 ‘Aeung ‘uopgung ‘ol Buo] ‘peoy shiew IS Vi Jaae X Q000TH
210 10 Led'tL 000 saseyg Bugop uon g Nrs 813s ‘uopuot ‘uopuo ‘peoy efieung zez efie] maipuy  O000TH
€10 €10 02'} 000 saseys Bupop uoN g Nrs 8138 ‘uopuo ‘uopuo ‘peoy abeung zez ofidey maipuy BO00H
000 00’0 ¥9 00'0 saseys Bunop UoN -.4. ['ag OLN ‘uopuo| ‘ucpuoT ‘S[BA POOM BE e Jluuog Y000 TH
FrAl Al £69'ZL 000 seseyg Bugoa UoN -.g, HYS v ‘1esuswos ‘yreg ‘peoy sbeyjo) ‘sejdepy ey | Jeise piveq  6000TH
Lo'0 L00 98/ 000 saleyg Bunop UoN -8, N3G 9L ‘Aeung ‘uoyqng ‘wonQ Buo ‘pecy sAiey IS VI lana1Xe 8000TH
aL0 oL’0 116" 000 saleys Bupoa uoN -8, §712 LN ‘uopuoT] ‘uopuon ‘proy eBpug MOjiIM & JoAgaT UOWIS  Z000TH
Z00 20’0 gcl 00’0 saieyg Bunop uoN g IH6 #1LAd MIOHON ‘Yoegsia ‘llemdn ‘peoy Yo BE PO malpuy  9000H
saieyg onjep
dnpted dnpeyed jJOoN  (ewwoN adA) SSaIppy sweN  fay
siapjoyaseys - 9
pajlwiT] essoy ezzid

peynwn] A19A028) JZUBHIBIW JIIpauUIg




£5°%1 2102 Mdy 0Z

0L0Z J8A TOS SdI

120 | abeg

ainjeubig

£1'0 €10 0L2't 000 saueys BugoA UON -8, 1 EMN 'uopuo Jlem peejsdwe seddn ‘Buipiing saio ‘s Jeld weuBepy 2o YOOOWH
8c'e 8e'c 1S1'6€ 000 AeupiQ 002} ‘uoibey |eyde) sjessnug ‘sjessnig ‘0) | koot any UOPIHN e 6000NH
000 00°0 8s1 000 saseyg Bugop uoN -8, ang EVH ‘XassippI ‘MoLeH ‘suen uojuey| 08 BJyep WyoeS BOOOIWH
000 00°0 91 000 soseys BunoA UON -8,  M3L 12SE 18SIeWO0S YHON ‘U0peas|d 'peoy I ©IQ 99 Asjueiy Beqoy LOOOWH
€0 1£°0 WL 000 seseyg BupoA UON -8,  1DZL LM ‘UOpUOT ‘UopusT ‘suepies) Yed ucjbuisuey L ArowoBjuow wo)  9000WH
10°0 100 982 000 saseyg BugoA uoN -4, §36 279 ‘anysdwen §ooH ‘peoy Buipesy ‘swody poaioe UEM3 GOOOWH
200 Z0'0 962 00°0 serByg BUROA UON § $37971S 'Suag ‘pealuepiep ‘sweybuig syl L) [PeuoIW uely #O00WH
000 000 6L 000 seseyg Bupop uoN -.g, 13¢ 218 'sayseyd ‘HodyoOlS ‘||BYWEIG ‘PEOY AN 6 QRN MOUNEW COO0WH
¥0 0 Wiy 000 seseyg Buno uoN -.g. DN 6ML ‘Aoung ‘puowyory ‘Usaug ay | *soeld JopnL Atouuop 118N ZOOOWH
00°0 00'0 91 00°0 s8.8YS BunoA UON -8, GNP 0LHY X8SSNS 1SAAA ‘UMO( AS|MEID 'SUBPIED) UBABH (F melozzep ojged |000WH
saleys onea
dnpred dnpoied JO'ON  [eujwoN edAy SSAUPPY aweN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - o
pojwiy essoy ezzid

payiwi] AJaA029)y AZUINILW J21pdusg




£5:%) 9102 dv 02

0102 “10A 0S8 SdI

k IZ Jo 9| sbed

amneubis

FAN 110 122t 000 saJeys BupoA UON ~,8.1 EMN ‘UopuoT Ylem peejsdwey seddn ‘Guipyng sapo ‘s 1eld lueube eont MOOOWH
€90 £9°0 LE'9 000 seseyg SuioA uop -.g. LPOES ‘BUBIS ‘CUBKSY ‘[ZZNT BIA yoBueiayoly opieadny FODOWH
10’0 100 €L 00°0 saseys Bugop UoN -, 830 ALD3 'UopuCT 'uopuo 18aAS uojdwo] UNeY Yomsurug J paiuByo Nopaed  [ODOWH
000 000 9 000 seseyg Bupoa uoN -8, ZNL 8HO ‘anysulld ‘jlemAjo “ieqy ulig ) swow uyol HOOOWH
100 100 9z 000 seJeys BunoA UON -.g, LNO ZVH ‘XeSS|PPIN ‘MOLBH ‘MOLEH LINOg PROY Usisny O HOOIPOW UBABD DOOOWH
000 000 74 000 saleys BunoA uoN ~.q, Vi ¥ ‘UOpUCT HOMSIYD ‘PEOY PUBUBEIS) aunBew uyor J000WH
100 00 SE9 000 seueys BunoA uon -.8. 12991 ‘susyly ‘sueyy ‘luswbennoA ‘g1 snojdes ebneg-eiyen woyinod J000WH
00°0 000 £l 000 saeys BunoA UON -8, Gy 6LMS ‘UopuoT ‘peoy sidiop 01 ‘UNoD piolang 'ZE 18)d Wwepexni Yseind QO0OWH
000 000 IS 00°0 saseys Bujop uop -.4. 008EY ‘VNOOVHMVL 'STTVA ‘Z-6 L opeisa) ap Bssd QsSE Zapugwia JOJ2IA DO0OWH
c6'L 061 6€0'6L 000 Kreupig 330 8MN ‘UOpuOT| ‘ucpuoT ‘edeELE) SIBPAY € ojfeuebuep jenuey goOOWH
sajeys eniep
dnpred dnpajed JO'ON  leujwoN adA) sseippy oweN  Aay

siaployoleys - 9
pajwWI] eSSOY eZZId

pauwiT AIaA029Y ajzudoey 9Ipauag




£S'%1L 8102 Mdy 0Z

0102 oA 708 Sdi

— iz 1) 9bed

einjeubls

100 100 987 000 seleyg BugoA UON -8, 0ZHY ‘Xessns Jsom 'ybneloq fInd ‘eue) piemiseps ‘mosgepy soiead piaed Z000dH
100 100 6L 000 seJeysg Bupoa uoy -.g, NQ9 92X0 ‘uoxo ‘sejsaoiq ‘pua sbup g¢ shid uiwelueg  L000dH
We LE 6VL'vE 000 Areupio DOY DM 'UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT ISSM SMO SUIUSUCAS( 9 elexpad oidel 0000dH
#€0 ve0 Zrv'e 000 saseys BunoA uoN -8, M3L LN 'uopuoT 'uopuo-] ‘peoy PeyM 95 ‘G0L Wy QUBAIQ OIS E0000H
100 100 29 000 saseys BugoA UON -,8,H39 | 3S ‘U0pUOT ‘UOPUCT ‘PEOY UMOMIEM 8 '/ 0FE Juawpedy AeuQ ueiaQ@ Z0OOOH
sz0 A 6€5'T 000 saseys BugoA uoN -.4. M3Z LN ‘uopuoT ‘uopuo-] ‘pecy HeYM 95 ‘G0Z 1dy QIBIAO OIS LOOOOH
000 G684 £06'8. 000 Keuipio M3L N ‘UopuoT ‘pecY MBUM 96 ‘0L 1Y QBIMIO OIMIS  DO0OOH
v0'C v0'C 8L¥'0Z 000 Areuipip Al ‘ouely 12112 °G “u eddo, e| 0b.e| EPOSON OLONA ZO0ONH
100 L0'0 982 00'0 saleyg BunoA uoN -8, XN¥ EMN ‘N 'UOPUOT ‘8A0ID J8)SeIURT Z noejoo)N souely  LOOONH
100 100 98 000 soleys Gugop uoN -4, YO ¥IM 'UDPUOT ‘UDpuoT ‘D Bl / pEOY djoiqBuljog 9 S9N Xlied  O000NH
SalEyS  OnjeA

dnpled dnPpefed JO'ON  [eulwoN edA) ssaippy sweN  Aay

sispjoyaleys -

pejiwi essoy ezzid

poyw A1aA028y d1ZUayIRY JoIpsusy



£5'F1 8102 dv 07 010Z oA TOS Sdl Lz 4o 8y obied

A

’ aineubig

100 100 S£9 00°0 seseyg Sugoa uoN -8, MS8 6L MS 'UOpUDT ‘UOPUOT ‘BS0jD UMD PELIM G Jpued ONA D000dH
100 100 r4} 000 sareys Bupop uoN g Z ‘pupe ‘pupely ‘bz) gj ‘0g sorq so eQ zepugwiad 3( aireD loised aleAly g8000dH
000 000 IS 00°0 saseyg Burop uoN -8, SHE Zve ‘19SI0W0G ‘Yleg ed pleuplQ 19M0 g201L 0iBIuZaIed SEIDRW OPUBLISY YOO0dH
000 000 9 00°0 saseyg Bunop uoN -,4. Xd8 ¥LMS 'uopuaT ‘uepuc ‘peoy ybiepysy o Byid BIpUBS BODOCH
000 000 gL 000 SeJBYS BunoA UON -.gauE |13 ‘uopuo ‘peoy eaeibleg 9 ‘siybleH saeibieg ‘o 1eId 101001d SEIOYIIN 8000dH
€90 €90 LYe's 000 saseyg BupoA uoN -,g, 0£e9 ‘Bz ‘weyy ‘| essensbioquiom Oid oloed  /000dH
940 910 LIS') 000 seseyg Bunop uoN -.g. 3NZ ALMS N ‘UopuoT ‘1eeng ¥o0Kqyde ] 0L pIod Nid sewoyy 9000dH
000 000 9l 00°0 saseyg BuoA UON -8, VdO 8Z3S ‘UopuOT ‘90D a10ellad ‘ssnol ety BuoT ‘). 1el4 BJoWIYd UossD| SO00dH
100 100 629 00°0 saleyg BunoA UON-.8.  SdZ 180 ‘sque ‘ebpuquie) ‘suepies) SMUNEN IS 651 Upked yisdezi3 +000dH
L0 LE'0 LyL'e 000 sareyg Bujop uoN -.g, AdS SZN ‘uopuoT 'ucpuo ‘pecy ped 61 Bueg uotey £000dH

s6JBYS  anjep

dnpied dnpajes Jo'oN  [eujuoN odA) ssalppy oweN Aoy
sioployaseys - 9

pajylwi] essoy ezzid
pajuwil Aloaoday ajzusyoey JoIpausyg




£5:¢1 8102 Mdy 0Z 0102 "BA YOS Sdl 1z jo g ebey

auneubig
al'o 91’0 LLG'L 000 saseyg Bugop uoN -8, JSE SAQ ‘snbuy ‘eepung ‘Auedq Aybnoig ‘enuaay i3 9 elyouy susall goo0dH
Lo 0o 98/ 000 saieyg BUNOA UON -8,  SDY G1S ‘AUIYSPIOKEIS ‘DRSEOMBN ‘SA0ID Weyualsyd 0} li8mwey ysor 20004H
L¥0 Lo LY 000 saleyg BunoA uoN -8, SQT 6M ‘UOpuoT 'uopuoT ‘pEOI SPUBURW £9 uyey Auuoy 9000uH
000 000 6. 000 sareyg BunoA uoN -89 ZNE ‘xessng jse3 ‘uopBug ‘ueepbuipoops ‘enueAy UCWEA @ uojsAoy NN SO00UH
910 alo LLS') 000 saseyg BunoA UoN -.g, 2G| "$983 Lo UOPD0IS ‘uomaN Buo ‘suej Aiopos) ‘episusaln asoy Bjeid 000uH
el'l el'l bLZ'2L 000 Aseuipio CM 'UOpUOT JIBIERIS) ‘UOPUOT 'y 1Bl ‘BA0IS) SUNOQISM VED) pesoy olbioiy £O00UH
¥5'8 v5'8 0BE'SE 000 Areuipio XVE NLOM ‘uopuc ‘uopuo] ‘jealg 1e)seanold PO L2 0JiaqRy OUeluUoKy ANy ZO00HH
00°0 000 8¥ 000 seJeyg BunoA uoN -4, S30 2SM ‘syelS ‘poomiLLINng ‘aAlq SIOJIEN LY ss0Y Ueyjeuor LoOCUH
€90 £9'0 182'9 00'0 seueys ButoA uoN -9, uopuo 18aNg J88l4 ) '8SNOH SIC0G JO UsAND Alel '€ 18ld IPIOQIY OPIEDOIY  0000UH
000 000 ¥9 00’0 seieys Bunoa uon -.8. 331 61 ‘Aeung ‘uolbuissey) ‘peoy Aoud ‘gE euegsed uvep vlegues Qo0DdH

saJeys onfep

dnpled dnpeled JO'ON  feujwoN adfy SSaIppy sweN  Aay

siopjoyaseys- o
pajjwy] essoy ezzid
pajjw] Aioacooy dizuayoep JoIpsusg




£5:71 BLOZ MHdy 0Z

C10Z "BA DS SdI

1Z 10 (g obieg

ameubig

910 910 b25°) 000 saleys BunoA uop -, 8.H1 SN ‘uopuo ‘uopuo ‘usosau) AingybiH 0z ‘Jeld Iuewsseg Jejelg |Blueq Z000SH
910 o910 125°) 000 saieyg BujoA UoN -8,  LDE ALMS ‘UopuoT ‘uopuoT] ‘arenbg sebioss IS 95 'z 1814 Wweyg ueupy | 000SH
100 100 85l 000 soseyg Bugop uoN -8, A6 £V ‘suey ‘sueqpe is s aburib gy SuswRg praeq  0000SH
620 620 026'Z 000 saseys Gupop uoN -8, XVE NEOM ‘UOpueT ‘UopucT 198RS J81s8anoin plO L2 oJ19q1y Oejuo AN J000XH
100 L0 GeE9 000 sajeys Bupoa uoN -.g. NOL 61MS ‘UopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ||lessny 1S sydjey uowis 30004H
000 000 9 000 saleys bunoa uoN -4, ONQ HIND "xass] ‘projswiey) ‘peoy Aenbio} /¢ spaqoy goeo (1000UH
000 000 2 000 seleyg Bunop uoN -,g. Tr0 XLOM ‘uopuon] ‘uopuoT yeans Aebuep 0g ‘v 1eid Ojday e J000uH
100 100 1414 000 saieys Bupop uoN -g. SOI §1d 'uoseq "thnowd|d ‘peoy BUOWIA £91 PaaY BAID A000UH
8€°0 B0 808'E 000 saleys BuloA uoN -8,  3SE ¢QQ 'snbuy ‘sepung 'Auady Aybincig ‘enuany a3 9 SONY YRUUdN VODOUH
06°L 086°L 60’8t Q00 Lreupi THA 'UOPUDT JejReID) ‘UOPUOT ' Je]J ‘BA0IS) BUINOGISBAL VEOL fesoy oibioln 6000HH
SaJBYS  Bh[eA
dnpied dn peiied JO "oN jeujuoN odA} Ssalppy auieN Aoy

s1apjoyaseys - 9
pojlwr] essoy ezzid

panwi] A1eA029y e1zuayoey Joipauag




ES:PL £10Z idy 02

0102 “19A TOS Sdi

1T 10 |1z obeg
k

anjeubig

000 000 FrAN 000 saleyg Bugoa uoN -4, ZO¥ 2V '158M 1AN0S ‘Uieg ‘anuaAy uolin 61 Aeoeig Jeled DODOSH
000 000 zoL 000 saJeyg Bupop uoN -.g, 404 99| xess3 'pioyjp ‘SUepIED AUINOQUEL) § Yeus yssjud B8000SH
000 000 74 000 saseyg Bupop uoN -8, 9SZ LN ‘UopuOT ‘UopuoT ‘pecy yuomybiH ol yBUS s0UBsS) VDOOSH
100 100 805 000 saseyg BugoA uon -8, dni SN ‘uopuo? ‘uopueT ‘eveus) Amnqubiy ¢z 198ANES UeW  B0DOSH
100 100 266 000 seseyg BugoA uoN -.9, 3HZ £LIND ‘xass3 'poomjualg ‘UORNH ‘lilH APUIM £ yews wjod 8O00SH
L00 00 8si 000 seseyg SuijoA uoN -,8, EMN ‘uopuoT “jiem pesjsdwey Jeddn ‘Buipjing sepo ‘|| Jel4 BUBLWEJUES BjI020 RIBIND  Z000SH
00 ¥0'0 £6¢€ 000 seueyg Bunoa uoN g ATZ £54 Yesieuiog ‘joisug ‘peoy Aq)) 9 SO¥ONS MaIpuy  9000SH
100 rAN)] 811 000 seseys Bunoa uoN -8, JHZ €LND ¥ess3) ‘poomualg ‘UoRnH ‘IH APUIM 2 HBWS uileD  S000SH
000 000 ZE 00°0 saleys BUROA UON -8,  NVZ LAS "aaysdoiys ‘AIngsmalys ‘Hnod asnoH fpuno) € yseweys yeges #000SH
9L’ aL'o L6’ 000 seleyg Bunop, uoN -,g8 19 eag-Ag-wieyeoys 'os0iD Joyouy ‘ebp3 sierem ‘ZE 1eld umeys It 000SH
sSeIeyg  en[ep
dnpled dnpejed JO'ON  [eujwoN odf) SSaIppY sweN Aoy

sisployaieys - 9
pojwIT BSSOY e2Zid

pejiwi A19A093Yy e1zuayory )oipeuag




€4\ 8102 fudv 0z

0L0Z "18A 108 Sdl

1Z o 7T obed

L

ELO €L0 0.2t 000 seseyg BunoA UoN -, 82 SMN ‘UOpuOT JBJEBID) ‘UopUOT ‘Peoy MUOjoURIeg 8 ‘D 18ld Asuelg piaeQ WOOOSH
Lo 100 yx4} 00°0 saleyg BuloA UoN -.g. HYL 99] 'xess3 ‘PIojj| ‘anuBAY powurs] 26 wnbAeseg ueupy J000SH
£9°0 £9°0 E's 000 seleyg BunoA UON -, 8. HAP SVH 'XesaIppIN Usuuld “ued sjuabnp ‘eoeid uesed g yeys uejoy MO0OSH
100 100 ¥9 000 saseys Bunop uoN 8 ysebpuquie) ‘ebpuquie) ‘swnoquie) Jeess) ‘sebepo) psay 9 WS Jopuexafy [000SH
000 000 81€ 000 seleyg BunoA uoN -8, (V¥ L3S ‘UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT ‘8IS MBLOjoUed G LgeelS Leqoy  {000SH
gz'0 §Z0 6€5'T 000 seJeys BunoA uoN g, UAZ L1 Asuns ‘w1eYqod ‘300 SpUBROOIq | IPI9}S OUB HOO0SH
KO0 100 ge9 00°0 saseyg BuijoA uoN -8, ZG01T ‘esaueA ‘OZISIY 0SNG ‘L L WIRA 19p BIA 19pS oI DO00SH
100 100 €l 000 seleyg BuURoA UON -8, DV8 ZMD 'auiysey) ‘emas) 'UcISEISIM ‘PROY Ssewpiy) Zy 19A0R0IS SHUD  4000SH
000 000 9z 00°0 saleyg BunoA UON -8,  NIrg 9715 ‘lysHeq ‘pesyuapien ‘Peoy WeYNOoD 1amoT OE ybuig yuisieN 3000SH
Zo'L zo'L SGL'0L 000 seseyg BunoA uon -8, £0082 'PupPel ‘PupEN ‘DZ| 9 ‘9K OUEZUOd JjjlED OUIUUOG IUUBAOIH) QOOOSH
saleyg  enfep

dnpred dnpeted JO0'ON  jeujwoN edA) $SaIppy oweN Aoy

siapjoysaleys - 9

poywI eSS0y eZZtd

pelwi AJoA0DdY dIZuayoey 12i1pauag




“eg:%L 8102 wdy 0Z 0102 "oA DS Sl Lz 40 ¢z ebed
ameub|s
9.0 9,0 919'; 000 Krewpio YV 6M ‘UOpuoT ‘peoy pieuwiolg LE Pllyog easaauesy MOE0OSH
£ €10 02} 000 saseys SunoA UoN -85 0¥SA ‘jesieulos [oysug ‘piojbue ‘piojbue semoT ‘sweg pio 8peIS ulAs) ACDOSH
000 000 161 000 seseys Bupoa uoN -8, 00S¥6 ‘30Ul ‘awep ing Aubidweyd 1ajeydly eni ¢| BNOS WKIRIG) NO00SH
100 100 B¢ 000 saseyg Bugop uoN g £€000S dv ‘PeqesspAH ‘s saignr L ou peal 2} jod RS INuY  1000SH
100 100 S€9 000 sa1eys BUROA UON -,8.4287 ‘ST BIUSHOA 1SaM Spoa] ‘Aajiol ‘NeminyD) ‘sYeQ oy / uejs Jluereyo SO00SH
100 100 L2 000 sateyg Bugjoa UoN g 01L£2¢ ‘8199 Ang 1S ‘aojiipInog €7 uos|yg Auoyiuy HO00SH
0’0 00 £l 000 saleyg BunoA uoN g ‘uopuo ajeBybiH ‘enueAy |lBmW0ID 24 ‘WNOY SIBISIOLD ‘G Jeld Aueydsyg sopuexely DO0OSH
000 000 £ 000 saleyg BupoA uoN -4, 000V} ‘Byeld OIS W JuARIH "Buyeld 'O/L9E | BAOH.OME] O|pIS ABISZOYA dO00SH
A6 8MN 'uopuoy ‘uopuoT] ‘peoy eai) Wi3 LI PRYCS teqeuuy OO00SH
10°0 10°0 9 000 sa.eyg Bunop uoN g VV8 ZJML ‘Aeung ‘uopeddeys ‘enusay ReAco) ¢ Hemslg maipuy NOOOSH
saIeys  enjep
dnpled dnpejed jo'oN  |eujuioN oadAp SSaIppY sweN Aoy

siapjoyateyg - 9
pajiwiT essoy ezzid

pojwI] AI8A029Y BIZUd ORI 101paudg




£S5} 810Z WAV 02 0L0Z "#BA JOS Sdi £z 10 2 obeg
amneubig

000 000 851 000 sareyg Bunoa uoN - 849 SIVYM ‘elyselyd ‘welpuinfe ‘Aspadwp ‘Snusae pleyto0sq O IHSUBGUN ew 0000NH
100 100 569 000 saseys Bunoa UON 8.6 £HE Jue) ‘Weyusxdeg 'peoy ajeBisepm ‘smol jepueio ) §0URLO] BIalY GO0OLH
00'0 000 b9 000 saJeys Bugop uoN -,847-pun-slseomaN ‘peoy sined 11§ '$8.0)g WENINoY 'V 1eld uosdwoy] uyor #000LH
000 000 ze 000 seleyg bunop uoN -4, 891G 9LdN ‘AMUA] 1ig ‘morsdeyd ‘enusay pleyedsdld O Sewoy | wiooleyy  £000LH
910 oL'0 LiS'L 000 saseys Bunop LUON -,8. LM ‘UOPUOT ‘UOPUOT 183U SIIBM L '9SNOH SUQ 1SOM 9 1814 jusin, louey  Z000LH
000 000 6L 000 saleys Bunop uoN -8, MNE 980 ‘aaysabpuque) ‘A3 ‘weyuspper ‘oauQ Jeise | SHIOL GOy  LOOOLH
100 100 £6¢ 000 saleys Bunoa uoN -,8,0H6 814X ‘Aeung ‘Aesueyd ‘peoy Suuy ‘IS 'SMe MOJSUO 0F Jouiny sulored  0000LH
9z'0 92’0 Z85'T 000 seseyg Bunop uoN -8, 4HZ ELND Xess3 ‘poomjualg ‘UORNH ‘fiH Apuim / yBwS we) Z00OSH
9.0 9L'0 §19'2 000 Aseupig OHZ LLMN 'UOPUOT ‘95010 MBIMUNOY SF PHUOS SEIOUOIN ACO0SH
8.0 9.0 919'Z 00’0 Aeuipug YV 6M ‘UOpULT ‘pEOY PlRyWolg LE PIYIS Ell9Qely X000SH

SBJBYS  anjep

dnpied dnpele) Jo'ON  jeujwoN adA) ssoUppy sueNy A9y
sieployaleys - 3

pajwi essoy ezzid
pajtuI] A19A028Y ajzuaydep Joipaulg



£5:7) 8L0Z Mdy O 0102 "1BA TOS Sdl \ 42 Jo 52 ebed
y

aineutig

100 100 FAS 000 sareys Bugop UoN -89 | LNN ‘axysucjdweioN ‘Anuaaeq ‘pisyAg 'esol) spexoeg 6 POOM UHOD PODOMH
FAN] ZLo 8l1'L 000 saseyg Bullop UON ~H.A6 1 DY 'BaiysxIeg 'lPWdRIg ‘usuep ay| ‘asdo) pieyes g UOPPRM 2N £000MH
1£0 1E0 irl'e 000 seleyg Bunop voN -4, UHB 01 DY 'sieg ‘aArIBIep ‘ARM SUBLLBIEA 1| nedp pieqd ZO0OMH
69'} 69°1L 628'9L 000 Kreupup A3/ ZLAA "UOPUOT ‘peOY SIunt 26 SISJEM, UNSny LODOMH
£6'C £€6'E gSZ'6E 000 Areuipio SSQIJ SpIENRD) '18jed 1S JOyRYD) ‘aue SIWUIM § ‘Alepesop M UIGoY 0000MH
10°0 LO0 198 000 saseys Bugop uoN -4, Aueuuss) ‘uspog peg Z18G9 'ASZ assensyaI YOJlaA ueLg  £O000AH
€10 €10 0Z'} 00'0 saleyg Bunop uoN -4, S3¥ 93 'UopuoT ‘uopuoT ‘peoy pueisBuny SOE ‘52 1eI4 eiddein spIleq  ZOOOAH
L0 100 59 000 seseys Bunoa uop -8, VH. 651 ‘AuBuLIes) ‘Uepos peq 'aGZ SSSRASYIN YONBA UeNg  LODOAH
910 gL' 1154 D00 soreys Bugop uoN -8, VH. 6S1 "Aveuues) ‘uspos peg ‘gz ISSENSUIDY YousA ueug 0000AH
000 00’0 6E 000 saueyg Bugop uoN -8, NLZ 99 ‘xess3 ‘pioy|| ‘Yneuiey ‘eaug wobery gy lloBn ewosayon  L00NH

SOJRYS  OnjeA

dnpled dnpeled JOON  [eujuoN adAL ssappy sweN  fay
stepjoyaseys - 9

peyw|] essoy ezzid

paywi] A19A009Yy djZUBNDRY JoIpauag




£5:%) 8102 pdy 0Z

GLOZ "18A TOS Sdi

120 9z abed

aineubig

000 000 o ! 000 saJeys Buop UON -,8;18 Y1V ‘SAuSIIM ‘2Bpugmol) ‘euen speyS 0Z ‘BUET SRYS 02 uojsapA Ined JOOOMH
100 00 Ge9 000 saseys Bunoa uoN -,8, puo Jejeaus ‘'uopuc ‘Buen |lempey) ‘siuewpedy UoSPNY £9 YoM esint-euen GO0OMH
£9°0 £9°0 L¥E's 000 saseyg BunoA UoN -8, ss0uD SpieLag) Jajed IS Juoley D “suen SIeNuIM § ‘Alepeoor JON[EA LIGOY DO00MH
000 000 ¥4 000 saJeyg Bugop uoN -,9, ‘Jeam pue aud ‘Aeq Aehiym ‘fereEp uojess ‘saup ucibuliey /8 eyem Uel §OO0OMH
000 00°0 8le 000 seseys BunoA UON -8, V46 Z2nD ‘Aeung ‘Bupiom ‘Aep suepAY 'aseid Joxiem 9 J1OM HOI YOOOMH
100 L0 9z 000 seseyg Bunoa uoN -89 LLNN ‘auysucidweypoN ‘Aqueaeq ‘peykq ‘eso) speydeg 6 POOM UIl0D 6000MH
00'0 00°0 8 000 seleyg BugoA UON -,8.6 SMN 'UOpUOT ‘PEOY PUT BACID EE 'SUSPIED PUT BACIS) /87 M UBA [8IUOIN SO00MH
91’0 910 LiS') 000 sajeyg BugoA uoN -8, [P LMS ‘UOPLOT ‘UOPUOT Hjep SUSpIeD) |lBMWOD €] SWeI|IA\ H2a0y £O0OMH
00’0 000 51 00°0 seseysg BunoA uoN -8, 30 ‘auysployels ‘Juel ) UC uoung 'UCRANS ‘SALQ BlULEG £ JoN|EAN ULOT GODOMH
000 00°0 62 000 Yo Su¥ 0L ‘uoas( ‘1eqgy uowwen 'Aeneyubie | “uelo eu) UOSUBIIAN 19BYOIN SODOMH
seiRysS INeA

dnpied dnpeied JOON  [euiwoN adA) ssaippy sweN Aoy

siapoyaseys - 9

pejwi essoy ezzid

pajun Kiaaoasy alzusydoe Jo1pausg




£5:41 8107 udy 02 QHOZ 1A TOS Sdl 1z jo gz obing

=

aineubig
000 000 6L 00’0 Bujieyol ssLug WBUIO |
81 e W'z 000 Bupeo) selijug sessyg Buop uoN g g
z5'or £9°9Z 126'96Z 000 Buyjieyo, sepyug saaeys Bupop woN -, 4. L1T
6191 8L60F  9vE'LZL'V 000 Bujjero) seuug Areuipo 97
000 000 9l 000 saseyg BuRoa UoN -,aLHO SN ‘UopuaT ‘proy Arepunog 'asnoH Aemeusalg ‘gl jeld SAOMIIOTZ SHWIPEIA  1000ZH
000 000 9l 000 saseyg Bugoa UoN -,8Q ‘spuejpiw jsem ‘weyButuuig ‘uyieoy pOOMUSEM 'OAY UOUNY G| uewez wysniy  0000ZH
000 0070 £l 000 seieyg Bunop uoN -8, €rL ZM ‘uopuoT ‘uopuo ‘sjuewpedy eyioISOM ‘909 ue A UBUDIS BUIBS O000AH
TS0 260 £oL's 00'0 seseyg BuioA UON -8, SS01D SPIeLss) ‘1819d IS JUCHEYD ‘BUET] SIeUIM G “Alepesor IBYEM Ulgey HOOOMH
L0 10 k2Ll 000 sareyg Buno uoN -,g. el ZMS ‘UOPUOT 'UOPUOT ‘NIBM SUOPJED [[BMUIOD €1 SWEHIM HogoY DO00MH
£L'o €10 042°L 000 saupyg Bugop uoN g, NdS 04D ‘Aeung ‘uophoi?) ‘edB(d PISYSWSH ¢ 'L J8id uepA dn 29yg 4000MH

seJeys anjep

dnpled dppeyed JO°'ON  jeulwoN odAy ssauppy eweN Aoy

siopjoyaseys - 5
pajiWr] eSSOY ezzld
poaywi Atoaodey s1zueXdep JoIpsusyg




